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Description

200307280004
81870

07/28/2003
11:18:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

200307280004
81860

200307240004
73480

07/24/2003
10:41:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

200307240004
73470

200307290004
86640

07/29/2003
11:31:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200304290002
62340

200308130005
32990

08/13/2003
11:37:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200305160003
07440

200308110005
23160

08/11/2003
09:55:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

200308110005
23150

200308110005
23610

08/11/2003
10:27:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200306180003
81250

200308110005
23600

08/11/2003
10:27:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200306050003
48490

200308110005
23630

08/11/2003
10:27:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200306240003
96470

200308110005
24210

08/11/2003
12:01:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
JESSE E

200301160000
31090

200308110005
25130

08/11/2003
01:00:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200304300002
64730

200308110005
25120

08/11/2003
01:00:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200304030001
99630

200308200005
49410

08/20/2003
10:22:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200305200003
12570

200308200005
49430

08/20/2003
10:22:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200305150003
02830



200308200005
49440

08/20/2003
10:22:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200302050000
72240

200308290005
75730

08/29/2003
10:01:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200305210003
15630

200308290005
75700

08/29/2003
10:01:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200306030003
41480

200309050005
93070

09/05/2003
08:57:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

200309050005
93060

200309090006
03210

09/09/2003
10:11:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

200305120002
91790

200309110006
11200

09/11/2003
10:46:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GENTRY,
RALPH
HUGHES JR

199304090000
98121

200310150006
91450

10/15/2003
12:59:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200308050005
09080

200311030007
30120

11/03/2003
11:36:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200306090003
57160

200311030007
30130

11/03/2003
11:36:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200307300004
89760

200312020007
81450

12/02/2003
10:09:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

200312020007
81440

200312120008
02990

12/12/2003
10:33:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200306090003
57110

200312160008
07590

12/16/2003
09:08:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

200205070002
13750

200308270005
70140

08/27/2003
12:46:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200307070004
22050

200308270005
70100

08/27/2003
12:41:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200307020004
19230

200301160000
31090

01/16/2003
08:49:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HEATHERBRO
OKE
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

29 26 Lot#:77
Book:29 Pg:26



200301290000
53880

01/29/2003
11:58:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
CINDY

25 14 Lot#:53
Book:25 Pg:14

200301280000
48740

01/28/2003
08:55:00

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE UPPER ROOM
CHURCH

Sec:9 Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


