				Legal Seq=							
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200307280004 31870	07/28/2003 11:18:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					200307280004 81860	
200307240004 73480	07/24/2003 10:41:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					200307240004 73470	
200307290004 86640	07/29/2003 11:31:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200304290002 62340	
200308130005 32990	08/13/2003 11:37:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200305160003 07440	
200308110005 23160	08/11/2003 09:55:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					200308110005 23150	
200308110005 23610	08/11/2003 10:27:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200306180003 81250	
200308110005 23600	08/11/2003 10:27:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200306050003 48490	
200308110005 23630	08/11/2003 10:27:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200306240003 96470	
200308110005 24210	08/11/2003 12:01:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, JESSE E					200301160000 31090	
200308110005 25130	08/11/2003 01:00:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200304300002 64730	
200308110005 25120	08/11/2003 01:00:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200304030001 99630	
200308200005 19410	08/20/2003 10:22:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200305200003 12570	
200308200005 19430	08/20/2003 10:22:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200305150003 02830	

	08/20/2003 10:22:00	FIRST FINANCIAL	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/	MORTGAGE				200302050000	
		BANK		TRANSFER	ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				72240	
	08/29/2003 10:01:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200305210003 15630	
	08/29/2003 10:01:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200306030003 41480	
	09/05/2003 08:57:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC				200309050005 93060	
	09/09/2003 10:11:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CITIMORTGAG E INC				200305120002 91790	
	09/11/2003 10:46:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GENTRY, RALPH HUGHES JR				199304090000 98121	
	10/15/2003 12:59:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200308050005 09080	
	11/03/2003 11:36:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200306090003 57160	
	11/03/2003 11:36:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200307300004 89760	
	12/02/2003 10:09:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC				200312020007 81440	
	12/12/2003 10:33:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200306090003 57110	
200312160008 07590	12/16/2003 09:08:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH				200205070002 13750	
	08/27/2003 12:46:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200307070004 22050	
	08/27/2003 12:41:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200307020004 19230	
	01/16/2003 08:49:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEATHERBRO OKE CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC		29	26		Lot#:77 Book:29 Pg:26

200301290000 53880	01/29/2003 11:58:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON, CINDY		25	14	Lot#:53 Book:25 Pg:14
200301280000 48740	01/28/2003 08:55:00	FIRST FINANCIAL BANK	Grantee		UPPER ROOM CHURCH				Sec:9 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST